
Hoja de producto

Fecha rev.: 06/02/2024
Ref. Doc: PDS-258

 INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Tijeras

Descripción : De acero inoxidable. No apto para autoclave

 DATOS TÉCNICOS
referencia l (mm) tipo unidades por ref.

SCIS-14A-001 145 disección recta, aguda/aguda
(A)

1

SCIS-14B-001 145 disección recta, aguda/roma
(B)

1

SCIS-14C-001 145 disección recta, roma/roma
(C)

1

SCIS-14D-001 140 disección Mayo curva,
aguda/aguda (D)

1

SCIS-13E-001 130 disección Iris recta,
aguda/aguda (E)

1

SCIS-115-001 115 microscopía recta,
aguda/aguda (F)

1

SCIS-220-001 220 uso general, mango de PVC
(G)

1

 EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS
referencia vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

SCIS-14A-001 56 0,05 90278099 08434868041288
SCIS-14B-001 48 0,05 90278099 08434868041301
SCIS-14C-001 48 0,05 90278099 08434868041325
SCIS-14D-001 45 0,05 82130000 08434868105133
SCIS-13E-001 22 0,05 82130000 08434868105140
SCIS-115-001 42 0,02 90278099 08434868041264
SCIS-220-001 384 0,09 90278099 08434868041349
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Product page

Date rev.: 02/06/2024
Doc. Ref: PDS-258

 GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : Scissors

Description : 

Made of stainless steel. Not suitable for autoclaving

 TECHNICAL DATA
reference l(mm) type pcs/pack

SCIS-14A-001 145 dissection straight,
pointed/pointed (A)

1

SCIS-14B-001 145 dissection straight,
pointed/blunt (B)

1

SCIS-14C-001 145 dissection straight, blunt/blunt
(C)

1

SCIS-14D-001 140 dissection Mayo curved,
pointed/pointed (D)

1

SCIS-13E-001 130 dissection Iris straight,
pointed/pointed (E)

1

SCIS-115-001 115 microscopy straight,
pointed/pointed (F)

1

SCIS-220-001 220 for general use, with PVC
handle (G)

1

 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

SCIS-14A-001 56 0,05 90278099 08434868041288
SCIS-14B-001 48 0,05 90278099 08434868041301
SCIS-14C-001 48 0,05 90278099 08434868041325
SCIS-14D-001 45 0,05 82130000 08434868105133
SCIS-13E-001 22 0,05 82130000 08434868105140
SCIS-115-001 42 0,02 90278099 08434868041264
SCIS-220-001 384 0,09 90278099 08434868041349
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Fiche produit

Date : 06/02/2024
Ref. Doc : PDS-258

 INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Ciseau

Description : En acier inoxydable. Ne convient pas à l'autoclavage

 DONNÉES TECHNIQUES
référence long. (mm) type unités par ref.

SCIS-14A-001 145 à dissection droit,
pointu/pointu (A)

1

SCIS-14B-001 145 à dissection droit,
pointu/arrondi (B)

1

SCIS-14C-001 145 à dissection droit,
arrondi/arrondi (C)

1

SCIS-14D-001 140 à dissection Mayo courbé,
pointu/pointu (D)

1

SCIS-13E-001 130 à dissection Iris droite,
pointu/pointu (E)

1

SCIS-115-001 115 à microscopie droit,
pointu/pointu (F)

1

SCIS-220-001 220 à usage général, manche en
PVC (G)

1

 EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE
référence vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

SCIS-14A-001 56 0,05 90278099 08434868041288
SCIS-14B-001 48 0,05 90278099 08434868041301
SCIS-14C-001 48 0,05 90278099 08434868041325
SCIS-14D-001 45 0,05 82130000 08434868105133
SCIS-13E-001 22 0,05 82130000 08434868105140
SCIS-115-001 42 0,02 90278099 08434868041264
SCIS-220-001 384 0,09 90278099 08434868041349
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Scheda prodotto

Data: 06/02/2024
Ref. Doc: PDS-258

 INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Forbici

Descrizione : 

In acciaio inox. Non adatto per la sterilizzazione in autoclave

 DATI TECNICI
referenza L (mm) tipo unità per ref.

SCIS-14A-001 145 per dissezione rette,
acuta/acuta (A)

1

SCIS-14B-001 145 per dissezione rette,
acuta/smussa (B)

1

SCIS-14C-001 145 per dissezione rette,
smussa/smussa (C)

1

SCIS-14D-001 140 per dissezione Mayo curve,
acuta/acuta (D)

1

SCIS-13E-001 130 per dissezione Iris rette,
acuta/acuta (E)

1

SCIS-115-001 115 per microscopia rette,
acuta/acuta (F)

1

SCIS-220-001 220 per uso generale, manico in
PVC (G)

1

 IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI
referenza vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

SCIS-14A-001 56 0,05 90278099 08434868041288
SCIS-14B-001 48 0,05 90278099 08434868041301
SCIS-14C-001 48 0,05 90278099 08434868041325
SCIS-14D-001 45 0,05 82130000 08434868105133
SCIS-13E-001 22 0,05 82130000 08434868105140
SCIS-115-001 42 0,02 90278099 08434868041264
SCIS-220-001 384 0,09 90278099 08434868041349
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Produkt
informatieblad

Revisiedatum: 06/02/2024
Ref. Doc.: PDS-258

 ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : Schaar

Beschrijving : 

Van roestvrij staal. Niet geschikt voor autoclaveren.

 TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS
referentie l (mm) type stuks per ref.

SCIS-14A-001 145 dissectie recht, scherp/scherp
(A)

1

SCIS-14B-001 145 dissectie recht, scherp/stomp
(B)

1

SCIS-14C-001 145 dissectie recht, stomp/stomp
(C)

1

SCIS-14D-001 140 dissectie Mayo gebogen,
scherp/scherp (D)

1

SCIS-13E-001 130 dissectie Iris recht,
scherp/scherp (E)

1

SCIS-115-001 115 microscoop recht,
scherp/scherp (F)

1

SCIS-220-001 220 algemeen gebruik, PVC-steel
(G)

1

 VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS
Referentie vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

SCIS-14A-001 56 0,05 90278099 08434868041288
SCIS-14B-001 48 0,05 90278099 08434868041301
SCIS-14C-001 48 0,05 90278099 08434868041325
SCIS-14D-001 45 0,05 82130000 08434868105133
SCIS-13E-001 22 0,05 82130000 08434868105140
SCIS-115-001 42 0,02 90278099 08434868041264
SCIS-220-001 384 0,09 90278099 08434868041349
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Produktblatt

Datum Rev.: 06/02/2024
Ref. Dok.: PDS-258

 ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Scheren

Beschreibung : Aus Edelstahl. Nicht geeignet für den Autoklav.

 TECHNISCHE DATEN
Artikelnummer L (mm) Typ Stückzahlpro Artikel

SCIS-14A-001 145 gerade, spitz/spitz (A) 1
SCIS-14B-001 145 gerade, spitz/stumpf (B) 1
SCIS-14C-001 145 gerade, stumpf/stumpf (C) 1
SCIS-14D-001 140 gerade, Mayo, spitz/spitz (D) 1
SCIS-13E-001 130 gerade, Iris, spitz/spitz (E) 1
SCIS-115-001 115 Mikroskopierschere, gerade,

spitz/spitz (F)
1

SCIS-220-001 220 zum allgemeinen Gebrauch,
PVC-Griff (G)

1

 VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN
Referenz vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

SCIS-14A-001 56 0,05 90278099 08434868041288
SCIS-14B-001 48 0,05 90278099 08434868041301
SCIS-14C-001 48 0,05 90278099 08434868041325
SCIS-14D-001 45 0,05 82130000 08434868105133
SCIS-13E-001 22 0,05 82130000 08434868105140
SCIS-115-001 42 0,02 90278099 08434868041264
SCIS-220-001 384 0,09 90278099 08434868041349
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